
 2022 MSROC Annual Meeting Participant List

Name Organization Email In Person / Virtual
Doug Russell UNOLS doug@unols.org IP
John Orcutt UCSD jorcutt@ucsd.edu IP
Gail Christeson NSF gchriste@nsf.gov IP
Sean Higgins LDEO sean@ldeo.columbia.edu IP
Warren Wood NRL warren.wood@nrlssc.navy.mil IP
M.Beatrice Magnani SMU mmagnani@smu.edu IP
Bruce Townsend Nanometrics brucetownsend@nanometrics.ca IP
John Hunt Nanometrics johnhunt@nanometrics.ca IP
Collin Brandl UNM cbrandl@unm.edu IP
Tanner Acquisto LDEO tanner.acquisto@gmail.com IP
Brandon Shuck LDEO bshuck@ldeo.columbia.edu IP
Anne Becel LDEO annebcl@ldeo.columbia.edu IP
Andrew Gase UT / WWU gasea@wwu.edu IP
Brian Boston Auburn boston@auburn.edu IP
Lindsay Worthington UNM lworthington@unm.edu IP
Maureen Walton NRL maureen.walton@nrlssc.navy.mil IP
John Collins WHOI / OBSIC jcollins@whoi.edu IP
Helen Janiszewksi UH hajanisz@hawaii.edu Virtual
Donna Shillington NAU Donna.Shillington@nau.edu Virtual
Jim Gaherty NAU james.gaherty@nau.edu Virtual
Joann Stock Cal Tech jstock@caltech.edu Virtual
Robert Steinhaus Steinhaus & Assoc robert@steinhausandassoc.com Virtual
Pablo Canales WHOI  jpcanales@whoi.edu Virtual
Lee Ellett UCSD eellet@ucsd.edu Virtual
ShuoShuo Han UTIG han@ig.utexas.edu Virtual
Frank Rack NSF frack@nsf.gov Virtual
Alan Thompson LDEO alant@ldeo.columbia.edu Virtual


